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Greater Boston Region

AIDS Action Committee: Boston
75 Amory Street, Boston, MA 02119
Keith Orr | 617-450-1210 | korr@aac.org 

AIDS Action Committee: Cambridge
359 Greet Street, Cambridge, MA 02139
Keith Orr | 617-450-1210 | korr@aac.org 

AIDS Action Committee:  Youth On Fire
1 Church Street, Cambridge, MA 02138
Keith Orr | 617-450-1210 | korr@aac.org 

BAGLY
14 Beacon Street, Suite 301, Boston, MA 02108
Jessica Flaherty or Dwayne Steward
857-313-6693 | jflaherty@fenwayhealth.org
857-313-6630 | dsteward@fenwayhealth.org

Boston Medical Center: STD Clinic
725 Albany Street, 9th Floor Boston, MA 02118
Jessica Stewart | 617-414-7064 or 617-505-2534 Jessica.Stewart@bmc.org

Boston Medical Center:  Project Trust
721 Mass Ave, Boston, MA 02118
Jessica Stewart | 617-414-7064 or 617-505-2534 Jessica.Stewart@bmc.org 




East Boston Community Health Center
[bookmark: _GoBack]20 Maverick Square, East Boston, MA 02128
Emely Orellana de Bautista 
617-568-6261 | debautie@ebnhc.org 

Fenway Health
1340 Boylston Street, Boston, MA 02215
Jessica Flaherty or Dwayne Steward
857-313-6693 | jflaherty@fenwayhealth.org
857-313-6630 | dsteward@fenwayhealth.org

Fenway Health: South End
142 Berkeley Street, 2nd Floor, Boston, MA 02116
Jessica Flaherty or Dwayne Steward
857-313-6693 | jflaherty@fenwayhealth.org
857-313-6630 | dsteward@fenwayhealth.org

Multicultural AIDS Coalition	
31 Heath Street, 4th Floor, Jamaica Plain, MA 02130
Amir Dixon | 617-238-2404 | adixon@mac-boston.org 

Multicultural AIDS Coalition
409 Blue Hill Avenue, Dorchester, MA 02121 
Amir Dixon | 617-238-2404 | adixon@mac-boston.org 

Sidney Borum Health Center
75 Kneeland Street, 2nd Floor, Boston, MA 02111
Jessica Flaherty or Dwayne Steward
857-313-6693 | jflaherty@fenwayhealth.org
857-313-6630 | dsteward@fenwayhealth.org

Central Region

AIDS Project Worcester
85 Green Street, Worcester, MA 01605
Martha Akstin | 508.755.3773 x14 | makstin@aidsprojectworcester.org 

UMass Medical School
119 Belmont Street, Worcester, MA 01605
Sandi Carlson | 508-793-6579 | Sandi.Carlson@umassmed.edu 


Northeast Region

Greater Lawrence Family Health Center
100 Water Street, Lawrence, MA 01841
Amy Bositis or Steve Crowell
978-689-6664 | amy.bositis@glfhc.org
978-685-7663 x8504 | steven.crowell@glfhc.org

Lowell Community Health Center
161 Jackson Street, Lowell, MA 01852
Faith Kaliba | 978-221-6767 | faithka@lchealth.org 

METTA Health Center
135 Jackson Street, Lowell, MA 01852
Faith Kaliba | 978-221-6767 | faithka@lchealth.org 



Southeast Region

AIDS Support Group of Cape Cod
336 Commercial Street #10, Provincetown, MA  02657
Max Sandusky | 508-487-8311 | maxsandusky@asgcc.org 

Greater New Bedford Community Health Center
874 Purchase Street, New Bedford, MA, 02740
Paul Cassidy | 508-992-6553 | pcassidy@gnbchc.org 

Outer Cape Health Services
49 Harry Kemp Way, Provincetown, MA  02657
James Elrod | 508-487-9395 x2030 | jelrod@outercape.org 

Seven Hills Behavioral Health
1177 Acushnet Avenue, New Bedford, 02746
Lenny Amaral | lamaral@sevenhills.org 


Western Region

Tapestry Health
1985 Main Street, Springfield, MA 01103
Robert Reardon | 413-586-2016 x132 | Rreardon@tapestryhealth.org
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